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Panel Solicitors 
As you consider a pub business opportunity with Stonegate Pub Partners, it is highly recommended that you take 
expert advice from solicitors on any legal contractual or licensing issue and any other relevant body who may assist 
you in the decision making process. 

Below is a list of panel solicitors who have previously represented our publicans with the granting of new leases and 
tenancies and are therefore familiar with our terms. You are not obliged to use one of these solicitors however you 
may find they are able to offer a more efficient service due to their previous experience. Alternatively you can find a 
solicitors locally to where you live by using the following website: 
www.thelawsociety.co.uk. 

Firm Address Telephone Contact Email & Website 

Baines Wilson 2 Merchants Drive 
Parkhouse Carlisle 
Cumbria CA3 0JW 

01228 552600 Sean Logue law@baineswilson.co.uk 
www.baineswilson.co.uk 

Bermans Lancaster House 
Mercury Court 
Liverpool 
L2 2QP 

0151 224 0500 
0151 224 0543 
0151 224 2131 

Fergal Ocleirigh 
Robin Gill 

info@bermans.co.uk 
www.bermans.co.uk 

Blythe Liggins Edmund House 
Rugby Road 
Leamington Spa 
CV32 6EL 

01926 831231 Kevin P Mitchell kpm@blytheliggins.co.uk 
www.blytheliggins.co.uk 

Chubb Bulleid Langler House 
Market Place 
Somerton 
Somerset TA11 7LZ 

01458 271931 Matt Chalfont- 
Griffin 

matt_chalfont-griffin@chubb- 
bulleid.co.uk 

www.chubb-bulleid.co.uk 

Dee and 
Griffin 

9a and 9b School 
Lane Quedgeley 
Gloucester GL2 4PJ 

01452 724343 Kieron Griffin info@deeandgriffin.co.uk 
www.deeandgriffin.co.uk 

DKLM LLP City House 3 
Cranwood Street 
London EC1V 9PE 

0207 549 7888 Philip Li p.li@dklm.co.uk
www.dklm.co.uk

Downs LLP The Tanners 
75 Meadrow 
Godalming Surrey 
GU7 3HU 

01483 861848 Heather Kershaw h.kershaw@downslaw.co.uk
www.downslaw.co.uk
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Firm Address Telephone Contact Email & Website 

Everys Hertford House 
Southernhay 
Gardens Exeter 
Devon EX1 1NP 

01392 477983 Lloyd Hale Lloyd.hale@everys.co.uk 
www.everys.co.uk 

Forbes 2-8 Wellington
Street
St Johns Blackburn
BB1 8DD

01254 54374 John Barker / 
Tim Hollingsworth 

john.barker@forbessolicitors.co.uk 
tim.hollingsworth@forbessolicitors. 
co.uk 
www.forbessolicitors.co.uk 

Fraser 
Dawbarns LLP 

21 Tuesday Market 
Place 
Kings Lynn 
Norfolk 
PE30 1JW 

01533 666404 Carla Goodyear carlagoodyear@fraserdawbarns.com 
www.fraserdawbarns.com 

Gaby 
Hardwicke 

Commerical 
Department 
33 The Avenue 
Eastbourne East 
Sussex BN21 3YD 

01323 435955 David Getty deg@gabyhardwicke.co.uk 
www.gabyhardwicke.co.uk 

Guest Walker 
& Co Solicitors 

12a Shambles York 
YO1 7LZ 

08005872438 
01904624903 

John Walker john.walker@guestwalker.co.uk 

Harrison Clark 
LLP 

5 Deansway 
Worcester 
WR1 2JG 

01905 612001 Constantine Berry cberry@harrison-clark.co.uk 
www.harrison-clark.co.uk 

Healds Moot Hall 
Chambers 8 
Wallgate Wigan 
Lancs WN1 1JE 

01942 241511 Gary Shepherd mail@healds.co.uk 
www.healds.co.uk 

Hughes 
Paddison 
Solicitors 

10 Royal Crescent 
Cheltenham 
Gloucester 
GL50 3DA 

01242 574 244 Paul Engelbrecht pe@hughes-paddison.co.uk 
www.hughes-paddison.co.uk 

Leeds Day Godwin House 
George Street 
Huntingdon 
Cambridgeshire 
PE29 3BD 

01480 454301 
01480 442026 
(direct) 

Christopher Dodd christopher.dodd@leedsday.co.uk 
www.leedsday.co.uk 

Park Woodfine 
Heald Mellows 
LLP 

1 Lurke Street 
Bedford MK40 3TN 

01234 400000 Michael Wills mwills@pwhmllp.com 
www.pwhmllp.com 
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Firm Address Telephone Contact Email & Website 

Howes 
Percival LLP 

The Guildyard 51 
Colegate Norwich 
Norfolk NR3 1DD 

01603 762103 Joanna Nicholls joanna.nicholls@howespercival. 
com 
www.howespercival.com 

Joelson 
Wilson LLP 

30 Portland Place 
London 
W1B 1LZ 

0207 580 5721 John Hussey/ 
Alexander Gold 

jgh@joelsonwilson.com 
www.joelsonwilson.com 

Nelsons Bell House Bells 
Lane Tenterden 
Kent 
TN30 6ES 

01580 767100 Justin Nelson justin@nelsonlegal.co.uk 
www.nelsonlegal.co.uk 

Kingsford 2 Elwick Road 
Ashford 
Kent TN23 1PD 

01233 624545 John Edmonds jde@kingsfords.net 
www.kingsfords-solicitors.com 

Kippax 
Beaumont 
Lewis 

28 Mawdsley 
Street 
Bolton BL1 1LF 

01204 527777 Stephen Bell sbell@kbl.co.uk 
www.kbl.co.uk 

Kirk and 
Partners 

25-27 Passey Place
London SE9 5DF

020 8850 2484 Hugh Lewis hughlewis@kirkandpartners.co.uk 
www.kirkandpartners.co.uk 

McLellans Old Cross House 
Old Cross Hertford 
Herts SG14 1RB 

01992 532000 Simon Locke slocke@mclellans.co.uk 
www.mclellans.co.uk 

Parker 
Arrenberg 

37 Rushey Green 
London 
SE6 4AS 

020 8695 2330 Daniel Mahony d.mahony@parkerarrenberg.co.uk
www.parkerarrenberg.co.uk

Place Blair & 
Hatch 

240 High Street 
Northallerton North 
Yorkshire DL7 8LU 

01609 780101 Sean Veakins info@pbh-law.co.uk 

Rickerby LPP Ellenboroug h 
House Wellington 
Street Cheltenham 
GL50 1YD 

01242 246446 Paul Engelbrect/ 
Jackie Hogan 

www.rickerbys.com 
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Firm Address Telephone Contact Email & Website 

Rohan & Co. Aviation House 
1-7 Sussex Rd
Haywards Heath
West Sussex
RH16 4DZ

01444 450901 Martyn Cremin martyncremin@rohansolicitors. 
co.uk 
www.rohansolicitors.com 

Scott Rowe Chart Street 
Axminster Devon 
EX13 5DS 

01297 32345 Richard Lewis enquiries@scottrowe.co.uk 
www.scottrowe.co.uk 

Scotts Wright 34 Market Place 
Leyburn 
North Yorkshire 
DL8 5AP 

01969 622227 Ian Scott ics@scottswright.com 
www.scottswright.com 

Slee Blackwell 10 Cross Street 
Barnstable Devon 
EX31 1BA 

01271 372128 Emma Napper emma.napper@sleeblackwell. 
co.uk 
www.sleeblackwell.co.uk 

Slee Blackwell 31 Queen Street 
Exeter 
Devon EX4 3SR 

01392 423000 Emma Reed emma.reed@sleeblackwell. 
co.uk 
www.sleeblackwell.co.uk 

Stevens Drake 117-119 High
Street Crawley
West Sussex
RH10 1DD

01293 569 991 Minesh Patel minesh.patel@stevensdrake. 
com 
www.stevensdrake.com 

Sydney 
Mitchell LLP 

Chattock House 
346 Stratford Road 
Solihull 
West Midlands 
B90 3DN 

0121 746 3347 Simon Jobson s.jobson@sydneymitchell.co.uk

Terrells LLP 61 Lincoln Road 
Peterborough 
PE1 2SE 

01733 896789 Anna Howat ah@terrells.co.uk 
www.terrells.co.uk 

Verisona 
Limited 

1000 Lakeside 
North Harbour 
Portsmouth 
PO6 3EN 

02392 492472 Michael Dyer mjd@verisona.com 

Waterhouse 
Trustee 
Company 

35 Vine Street 
London 
EC3N 2AA 

0207 8614000 Ramatu / John 
Downs 
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Firm Address Telephone Contact Email & Website 

WBW 
Solicitors 

County Chambers 
75 Queen Street 
Exeter 
EX4 3RX 

01392 202 404 Michael Martin lawyer@wbw.co.uk 
www.wbw.co.uk 

Weightmans 
LLP 

2nd Floor 
6 New Street 
Square London 
EC4A 3BF 

0207 822 7144 Tom Henry tom.henry@weightmas.com 
www.weightmans.com 

WH Matthews 
and Co 

109 Old Street 
London 
EC1V 9JR 

0207 251 4942 David Bristow www.whmatthews.com 
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